REMINGTON TOURS

PMR Enterprises, LLC

Applicant Questionnaire

Please Complete All Questions and Include This Document with Your Deposit.
Your Full Name :
Address : Street :
City:
State & Zip Code :
Your Home Phone :
Your Cell Phone :
Your Work Phone :
Your State Drivers License # :
If You Are Taking Your Motorcycle, Please Provide:
Vehicle Identification #:
Make/ Model/ Year :
Insurance Co. / Agent :
Insurance Co. / Agent Phone :
Please Attain Copy of Your Insurance Certificate With This Form, and a Copy of Your Current Drivers License.

REMINGTON TOURS

PMR Enterprises, LLC

BOOKING FORM

RIDER INFORMATION

Tour Name:	Tour Date:	
Rider's Name:		
Street Address:		
City:	State & Zip Code:	
Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Motorcycle Make:	Model:	Year:
PASS	SENGER INFORMATION	
Passenger's Name:		
Street Address:		
City:	State & Zip Code:	
Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Motorcycle Make:	Model:	Year:
The Total Cost for the Tour is \$	Enclosed is a Non-refu	ndable Deposit of \$
Balance Due in Full 90 Days Before Tour	r Date \$	
This Booking is made on the basis of the tou conditions of Remington Tours, PMR Enter this tour I am aware that motorcycling is a groad, weather and other conditions, as well cept those risks. I am aware that Remington safety. If I am a passenger, I also am aware and waiver form before the tour start date. I Clarksburg, NJ 08510. A Limited Liability Conditions of the tour start date.	rprises, LLC as legal and binding great sport but can also be dangerou as actions of other tour members of Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC and of the above-mentioned risks and a Please forward this form and payments.	for this contract. As a participant on as. I am aware that traffic conditions can influence the risks involved. I ach its agents are not responsible for ma accept them. I agree to sign a releas
RIDER'S SIGNATURE:	DATE:	
PASSENGER'S SIGNATURE:	DATE:	

PAUL REMINGTON, REMINGTON TOURS, PMR ENTERPRISES, LLC - P. O. BOX 541 - CLARKSBURG - NJ 08510

REMINGTON TOURS

PMR Enterprises, LLC

Hold Harmless Agreement

The client's	, his or her heirs, or assigned, hereby
agrees to indemnify and hold harmless, Paul Remin	ngton, PMR Enterprises LLC, Remington Tours, and
its agents, servants and/or employees from and aga	inst any and all liability claims on account of economic
loss, injury or death to themselves or any other per	rsons resulting from their riding experience and/or lack
thereof, speciically including, but not limited to the	following:
•	s or motorcycles not involved in the tour or negligence
of tour members in the operation of a motor	rcycle;
(B) road hazards that may be encountered edetours, animal crossing, rock slide, etc.	either known or unknown, e.g. pot holes, depressions,
(C) physical altercations or verbal abuse wit	th members of the public or other tour members.
The client specifically warranties that the m	otorcycle being used on the tour is in excellent me-
chanical condition, appropriate for a tour of the lea	ngth and kind specified in the Travel Itinerary.
The client recognizes the motorcycling is a s	port that has its risks and it is impossible to enumer-
ate all of the risks. The risks explained in this agree	ement are merely representative and not meant to be
inclusive of all the risks that might be encountered.	
Rider's Signature	Date
Passenger's Signature	Date

PAUL REMINGTON, REMINGTON TOURS
P. O. BOX 541 - CLARKSBURG - NJ 08510
remingtontours.com
Remington Tours, USA
732-598-2610

Date

Witness Signature

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

FOR REMINGTON TOURS, PMR ENTERPRISES, LLC.

TOUR OPERATOR - is Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC., P. O. Box 541, Clarksburg, NJ 08510

TOUR BOOKING FORMS AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENTS - with signature on these forms, you accept these terms and conditions as a binding contract between Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC., and you, the participant. We cannot accept any person on any tour without a duly signed booking form. Every participant must also sign a waiver which is called the Hold Harmless Agreement.

RESERVATION AND DEPOSIT - A non-refundable booking deposit is required at the time of booking. The deposit is \$1,000.00 and is non-refundable. This deposit secures space for the tour. The balance is due in full 90 days from the date of departure. If the balance is not paid, Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC. reserves the right to treat this reservation as cancelled and charge the cancellation fee.

THE TOUR MAY INCLUDE - Transportation of your motorcycle to the destination site or rental, hotel/motel accommodations in a double or twin room; single tour members can pay the supplement for single occupancy. Some meals, and site support truck, and a tour guide. Some sight-seeing fees may be included with your tour. Tour does not include any other items of a personal nature.

BAGGAGE - Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC. assumes no responsibility for loss damage or delay in delivering baggage to tour participants. Baggage turned over for transport each day to Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC. is done so at participants own risk. Luggage limited to 1 bag/suitcase per person.

CANCELLATION AND REFUNDS - Cancellations received more than 90 days prior to departure will be subject to a forfeiture of the deposit fee. Less than 90 days prior to departure will be subject to the following forfeit of tour cost: 89-45 days - 70% of tour cost; less than 45 days, 100% of tour cost. Exceptions to this policy cannot be made for any reason. *Trip cancellation insurance is strongly recommended*.

TOUR CANCELLATION - In this case the customers will be notified forthwith. Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC. will offer to operate the tour if all customers agree to pay any supplemental charges. If customers do not agree to changes, then Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC. will refund the customers the full amount paid. Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC. is not liable for any additional costs of losses incurred by tour participants due to cancellation. Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC. reserves the right to cancel tour if 12 or less participants have not paid in full for tour. Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC. is not required to make any refunds once tour commences regardless of the reason for participant being unable to complete his or her tour.

ALTERATIONS TO TOUR SCHEDULE - Some tours operate where seasonal variances and/or weather conditions cause changes in the tour routing and/or accommodations. The itinerary will be adjusted accordingly and alternate hotels, restaurants and roads will be used. (The weather in the touring area is usually pleasant). Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC. cannot be held responsible for conditions that may alter the tour. Every consideration will be given for the group's safety and no refunds will be made for missed events.

VERBAL CHANGES - Verbal changes of contract are invalid unless confirmed in writing by Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC.

MINIMUM TOUR PARTICIPANTS - Up to 30 days prior to tour departure date, Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC. can cancel a tour if 12 or less bikers have not booked or paid in full for a tour.

INSURANCES - Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC. recommends that you take out adequate travel, health and accident insurance, as well as trip cancellation insurance.

NON-OBSERVANCE OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND GROUP TRAVEL REGULATIONS - If the customer does not comply with traffic laws or the requirements fro group travel, the contract may be cancelled by Remington Tours, PMR Enterprises, LLC. and if applicable, the rental motorcycle secured. The use of alcoholic beverages or drugs when riding in a group is strictly prohibited.

RIDER'S SIGNATURE:	DATE:
PASSENGER'S SIGNATURE:	DATE: